LANTANA LED
Neoteric Cylinder
SPECIFICATION
Available with lens or reflector optics, and multiple beam angles, this
fixture delivers precise or broad illumination for offices, corridors, and
public spaces.
Additional Features
0-10V Dimming Down to 1%

WW available for Surface Mount Only
NEOTERIC CYLINDER
ORDERING INFORMATION
-N/A-N/A-
N/A-
18° Lens
24° Lens
36° Lens
60° Lens
80° Lens
Lens Only
15° Ref
24° Ref
36° Ref
55° Ref
65° Ref
Revision Date: March 17, 2026
Specifications are subject to change without notice. While every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, LANTANA LED assumes no
responsibility for the use or interpretation of this information beyond its intended purpose. Actual product performance may vary depending on usage and
environmental conditions. Please consult with a LANTANA LED representative for the most up-to-date information.
Page 2 of 5
sales@lantanaled.com415-814-8500 www.lantanaled.com
*Additional costs may apply
NEOTERIC CYLINDER
Beam Angle SKU Nominal Watts Delivered
SM 15°
Small
122.3 Lm/W
L15- 1500 12 1469
L20- 2000 16 1958
L25- 2500 20 2448
L30- 3000 24 2937
L35- 3500 28 3427
L40- 4000 32 3916
L45- 4500 36 4406
L50- 5000 40 4895
L55- 5500 44 5385
L60- 6000 49 5997
MD 24°
Medium
121.19 Lm/W
L15- 1500 12 1454
L20- 2000 16 1939
L25- 2500 20 2424
L30- 3000 24 2909
L35- 3500 28 3393
L40- 4000 33 3999
L45- 4500 37 4484
L50- 5000 41 4969
L55- 5500 45 5454
L60- 6000 49 5938
WD 36°
Wide
116.77 Lm/W
L15- 1500 12 1401
L20- 2000 17 1985
L25- 2500 21 2452
L30- 3000 25 2919
L35- 3500 29 3386
L40- 4000 34 3970
L45- 4500 38 4437
L50- 5000 42 4904
L55- 5500 47 5488
L60- 6000 50 5839
XW 55°
Extra Wide
112.69 Lm/W
L15- 1500 13 1465
L20- 2000 17 1916
L25- 2500 22 2479
L30- 3000 26 2930
L35- 3500 31 3493
L40- 4000 35 3944